

GR Case No-2806/2019

Order dated:- 15/01/2021

Today is fixed for Appearance.

All accused person files hazira.

PO is on Leave.

Hence the case is adjourns today.

To 21/08/2021 for Appearance.

Dict.. & Corr. by me.

J.M.5th Court,
Paschim Bardhaman (I/C)

J.M.5th Court,
Paschim Bardhaman.(I/C)